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· Heavy-duty cold roll steel construction

· Glass door with vented holes for visible assurance while provides ventilation

· Lockable front door and side panels helps prevent damage, tampering or theft.

· Removable side panels for quick access to equipment and cabling

· Removable cable entry panels at top, bottom and back 

· Top cooling vents ensure proper airflow patterns

· Ships fully assembled and ready to mount to the wall

Features  
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Description

FS.COM wall mount network cabinet consists of convenient cable access 

openings, top cooling vents, vented glass front door, lockable/removable 

side panels and 4 vertical posts. It is designed to house the 19-inch standard 

or non-standard network equipment as well as network accessories. 



Product Specifications

No. of Rack Spaces 9

Dimensions (HxWxD)  19.7"x23.6"x23.6" (501x600x600mm)

Available Depth   Up to 21.65" (550 mm)

Load Capacity 60kg (132lbs)

Front Door Glass

Rear Door Solid

Material SPCC cold roll steel

Color Black

Finish/Coating Powder coated

Included Accessories 1 bag of nuts and bolts, 1 T-Shaped Lever
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Application

FS.COM highly flexible wall mount network cabinet is perfect for multi-

tenant and enterprise data centers, computer rooms, network facilities and 

other areas with limited floor space where you need equipment to be 

secure, organized and out of the way.
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Dimensional Drawings

Note: 
The maximum usable inner depth is about 21.65 inches.
Dimensions are in inches. [Dimensions in brackets are metric].
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Matching Products

 ID Description 

#51607 1U Rack Mount HD Fiber Enclosure unloaded, holds up to 4x Fiber 
Adapter Panels or 4x MPO/MTP Cassettes

#35530 48 Fibers, 24 Ports LC Duplex OS2 Single Mode Adapters, 1U High 19" 
Fiber Patch Panel

#40191 1m (3ft) LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex 2.0mm PVC(OFNR) 9/125 Single Mode 
Fiber Patch Cable

#71024 1U 19'' Vented Cantilever Fixed Shelf

#35289 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP, 250W

#69181 High quality 24 Ports Cat6 Shielded Feed-Through Patch Panel,1U Rack 
Mount

#23319 3.3ft (1m) Cat6a Snagless Shielded (SFTP) LSZH Ethernet Network Patch 
Cable

Hot Products

 ID Description 

 #70972 9U 19" 4-Post Wall Mount Network Cabinet with Glass Front Door

https://www.fs.com/products/70972.html
https://www.fs.com/products/51607.html
https://www.fs.com/products/35530.html
https://www.fs.com/products/40191.html
https://www.fs.com/products/71024.html
https://www.fs.com/products/35289.html
https://www.fs.com/products/69181.html
https://www.fs.com/products/23319.html
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